

May 7, 2018

INTL FCStone Inc. to Participate in East Coast IDEAS Investor Conference

Management to host 1x1 investor meetings

NEW YORK, May 07, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- <u>INTL FCStone Inc.</u> (NASDAQ:INTL) (the "Company") today announced that it has been invited to present at the <u>East Coast IDEAS Investor Conference</u>, which will be held on May 9-10, 2018 at the Boston Park Plaza Hotel, located at 50 Park Plaza, Boston, MA.

Sean O'Connor, CEO, and Bill Dunaway, CFO at INTL FCStone Inc., will be presenting at 9:50am EDT on Thursday, May 10 and will also be hosting one-on-one meetings with investors throughout the conference. Please contact the Company if you wish to schedule a meeting. The presentation will also be webcast live, as well as recorded and available for on-demand viewing at www.wsw.com/webcast/threepa25/intl.

About INTL FCStone Inc.

INTL FCStone Inc., through its subsidiaries, is a leading provider of execution, risk management and advisory services, market intelligence, and clearing services across asset classes and markets around the world.

Serving more than 20,000 customers in 130 countries on five continents, the company provides products and services across five market segments: commercial hedging, global payments, securities, physical commodities, and clearing and execution services. Our customers include the producers, processors and end users of virtually every major traded commodity, as well as asset managers, introducing broker-dealers, insurance companies, brokers, institutional and retail investors, commercial and investment banks, and governmental, non-governmental and charitable organizations. A Fortune 500 company headquartered in New York City, the company is listed on the Nasdaq under the ticker symbol "INTL".

Further information on INTL is available at www.intlfcstone.com.

CONTACT:

INTL FCStone Inc. Investor Inquiries: Bruce Fields 1-866-522-7188 bruce.fields@intlfcstone.com

Media Contact

Jay A. Morakis
M Group Strategic Communications (for INTL FCStone Inc.)
+1 646.417.8514
imorakis@mgroupsc.com

INTL-G